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No 2 Demont Vincent (Rg=4)

Pass 3 1:40.958

Pass 16 3:14.513 1 1:33.555 **

Pass 29 4:46.905 2 1:32.392 *

Pass 42 6:19.601 3 1:32.696

Pass 54 7:52.603 4 1:33.002

Pass 65 9:26.106 5 1:33.503

Pass 76 10:59.657 6 1:33.551

Pass 86 12:31.711 7 1:32.054 *

Pass 98 14:04.013 8 1:32.302

Pass 111 15:37.555 9 1:33.542

Pass 119 17:11.297 10 1:33.742

Pass 128 18:44.602 11 1:33.305

Pass 137 20:17.689 12 1:33.087

No 3 Gourdon  Pierrick  (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:44.350

Pass 17 3:17.750 1 1:33.400 **

Pass 30 4:50.149 2 1:32.399 *

Pass 43 6:22.794 3 1:32.645

Pass 55 7:55.065 4 1:32.271 *

Pass 66 9:28.617 5 1:33.552

Pass 77 11:01.134 6 1:32.517

Pass 87 12:33.136 7 1:32.002 *

Pass 100 14:04.243 8 1:31.107 *

Pass 109 15:36.475 9 1:32.232

Pass 118 17:08.664 10 1:32.189

Pass 127 18:39.409 11 1:30.745 *

Pass 135 20:10.175 12 1:30.766

No 8 BEAUSOLEIL brice (Rg=11)

Pass 5 1:53.663

Pass 21 3:35.418 1 1:41.755 *

In 39 5:40.745 2 2:05.327

No 18 Verbruggen Joy (Rg=7)

Pass 7 1:56.176

Pass 20 3:33.954 1 1:37.778 *

Pass 33 5:10.036 2 1:36.082 *

Pass 46 6:47.113 3 1:37.077

Pass 58 8:25.098 4 1:37.985

Pass 70 10:02.213 5 1:37.115

Pass 81 11:39.451 6 1:37.238

Pass 93 13:15.975 7 1:36.524

Pass 104 14:52.340 8 1:36.365

Pass 114 16:30.247 9 1:37.907

Pass 123 18:07.856 10 1:37.609

Pass 132 19:46.878 11 1:39.022

No 19 Agullo Guillaume  (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:53.943

Pass 18 3:26.224 1 1:32.281 **

Pass 31 4:57.611 2 1:31.387 **

Pass 44 6:29.033 3 1:31.422

Pass 56 8:00.904 4 1:31.871

Pass 67 9:33.129 5 1:32.225

Pass 78 11:04.372 6 1:31.243 *

Pass 90 12:36.338 7 1:31.966

Pass 101 14:06.323 8 1:29.985 *

Pass 110 15:36.502 9 1:30.179

Pass 117 17:08.010 10 1:31.508

Pass 126 18:38.606 11 1:30.596

Pass 136 20:10.414 12 1:31.808

No 50 Nové Matthieu (Rg=9)

Pass 9 2:00.562

Pass 23 3:41.921 1 1:41.359 *

Pass 35 5:24.024 2 1:42.103

Pass 49 7:05.364 3 1:41.340 *

Pass 61 8:44.709 4 1:39.345 *

Pass 73 10:24.367 5 1:39.658

Pass 85 12:02.986 6 1:38.619 *

In 97 14:00.946 7 1:57.960

No 60 Percheron Xavier (Rg=6)

Pass 10 2:00.929

Pass 22 3:40.667 1 1:39.738 *

Pass 34 5:19.593 2 1:38.926 *

Pass 47 6:56.422 3 1:36.829 *

Pass 59 8:34.730 4 1:38.308

Pass 71 10:10.592 5 1:35.862 *

Pass 83 11:47.341 6 1:36.749

Pass 94 13:23.820 7 1:36.479

Pass 105 14:59.958 8 1:36.138

Pass 115 16:37.204 9 1:37.246

Pass 124 18:12.812 10 1:35.608 *

Pass 133 19:50.521 11 1:37.709

No 94 chaumont alexis (Rg=12)

Pass 11 2:04.503

Pass 25 3:50.959 1 1:46.456 *

Pass 38 5:37.409 2 1:46.450 *

Pass 51 7:24.180 3 1:46.771

Pass 63 9:08.761 4 1:44.581 *

Pass 75 10:53.283 5 1:44.522 *

Pass 91 12:37.001 6 1:43.718 *

Pass 102 14:20.244 7 1:43.243 *

Pass 112 16:05.129 8 1:44.885

Pass 121 17:50.189 9 1:45.060
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No 94 chaumont alexis (Rg=12)

Pass 131 19:34.945 10 1:44.756

Pass 140 21:17.954 11 1:43.009 *

No 101 VILAUD Ronan (Rg=13)

Pass 14 2:12.398

Pass 27 4:05.292 1 1:52.894 *

Pass 40 5:57.949 2 1:52.657 *

Pass 53 7:51.886 3 1:53.937

Pass 69 9:47.801 4 1:55.915

Pass 82 11:40.963 5 1:53.162

Pass 96 13:35.754 6 1:54.791

Pass 107 15:31.248 7 1:55.494

Pass 120 17:26.842 8 1:55.594

Pass 129 19:20.491 9 1:53.649

Pass 139 21:14.475 10 1:53.984

No 116 Trivier Benoit (Rg=5)

Pass 12 2:08.767

Pass 24 3:46.992 1 1:38.225 *

Pass 36 5:24.459 2 1:37.467 *

Pass 48 7:01.463 3 1:37.004 *

Pass 60 8:37.354 4 1:35.891 *

Pass 72 10:12.406 5 1:35.052 *

Pass 84 11:47.856 6 1:35.450

Pass 95 13:24.322 7 1:36.466

In 106 15:14.972 8 1:50.650

No 169 Paugoy Jean marc (Rg=8)

Pass 13 2:09.923

Pass 26 3:51.324 1 1:41.401 *

Pass 37 5:31.534 2 1:40.210 *

Pass 50 7:10.476 3 1:38.942 *

Pass 62 8:47.969 4 1:37.493 *

Pass 74 10:25.808 5 1:37.839

In 89 12:35.893 6 2:10.085

No 262 HAVEL CEDRIC (Rg=1)

Pass 8 1:56.632

Pass 19 3:32.128 1 1:35.496 *

Pass 32 5:02.734 2 1:30.606 **

Pass 45 6:33.489 3 1:30.755

Pass 57 8:03.616 4 1:30.127 **

Pass 68 9:34.396 5 1:30.780

Pass 79 11:04.682 6 1:30.286

Pass 88 12:34.931 7 1:30.249

Pass 99 14:04.232 8 1:29.301 **

Pass 108 15:34.355 9 1:30.123

Pass 116 17:04.725 10 1:30.370

Pass 125 18:34.123 11 1:29.398

Pass 134 20:09.213 12 1:35.090

No 424 Gambu Mickael (Rg=10)

Pass 15 2:13.005

Pass 28 4:05.950 1 1:52.945 *

Pass 41 5:58.144 2 1:52.194 *

Pass 52 7:40.243 3 1:42.099 *

Pass 64 9:22.330 4 1:42.087 *

Pass 80 11:04.713 5 1:42.383

Pass 92 12:46.891 6 1:42.178

Pass 103 14:29.589 7 1:42.698

Pass 113 16:10.762 8 1:41.173 *

Pass 122 17:50.308 9 1:39.546 *

Pass 130 19:29.679 10 1:39.371 *

Pass 138 21:11.880 11 1:42.201


